REmESRRER
f#f&E: DP100

5k BiETE hefE |
1) EBJF4E-VDE(TP-41)(16A)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-0.75x2Cx3M-H05VVF) 144
2) |#E4F£ECORD ARMOR 17
3) | EEAREEMNCABLE CLIP 1
4)  RFETFE IR PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x14) 1
5) HO4#-DP100WIRE LEAD (1430-18#9CM) 8
6.) [BfRA4H-DP100TRIGGER SWITCH (110V&220V-BLACK) 172
7)  AFEAF A HIELAPANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x25) 1
8.) MM F(15E)&TPR-DP100HANDLE COVER-RIGHT (ORANGE-021C) 80
9.) |BHBHUF(E)ETPR-DP1I00HANDLE COVER-LEFT (ORANGE-021C) 80
10.)  [FLEE+F EH I IE44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x20) 1
11.) 3328+ OVERLOAD+4EE#)-DP100ELECTRONICS UNIT (110V) 1,007
11.) 3328+ OVERLOAD+4EE#)-DP100ELECTRONICS UNIT (220V) 924
12.) |F8#E#-DP100THUMB WHEEL (ORANGE-021C) 18
13.)  ALFEF B B84 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x10) 1
14.) B#MICARBON BRUSH (7x11x17) 33
15.) BRIEE-RP220BRUSH HOLDER (7x11) 28
16.) | AUE+Fi24%PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x10xP0.7) 1
17.) F#EESFLAT WASHER (04x010x1) 1
18.) #&fEHEERUBBER WASHER (04x011x1) 1
19.) |#E%-TS55EE)PICKUP MAGNET (08x015x5) 15
20.) ##ifE-TS55ESPACER (08x012x10.5) 12
21) IR (E$%E)-DP100MOTOR HOUSING (ORANGE-021C) 142
22.) FEF-RPI60STATOR (110V-62x36.5%58) 480
22.) FEF-RPI60STATOR (220V-62x36.5%58) 461
23.) [ REETFEH IR PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-A (M4x77) 4
24 EEREHK608BALL BEARING (608) 63
25.) ##EF-RPI6G0ARMATURE(110V-62x36.5x58) 1,007
25.) #EF RPIGOARMATURE (220V-62x36.5x58) 960
26.) PEEREHK6000BALL BEARING (6000) 131
27.)  Eatm#E-RP160(L)GEAR HOUSING (SILVER) 536
28.) |EEEfi##H-DP100SPINDLE LOCK BUTTON (BLACK) 15
29.) |BR%E5E EE-HS225SPRING (00.9x010x011.8x13.5Lx4T) 1
30.) |ZEfir##-RP1I60ARBOR LOCK 23
31.) PE#FEHZKHKO0310NEEDLE BEARING (HK 0810) 30
32.) [ AHUEEEG-RP160BEVEL GEAR (M1.0x67T) 804
33.) EEiliffERE-RP160GEAR PLATE (SILVER) 172
34 FFEFFE S B4 PANHEAD MACHIME SCREW-W/WASHER (M4x16xP0.7) 1
35.) HIEBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-15) 1
36.) PEEREHK6002BALL BEARING (6002) 158
37.) EEGEHEFEPARALLEL KEY (5x5x10) 11
38.) | F#f-RP160SPINDLE (M14xP2.0-95.5MM) 149
39.) HIEBINTERNAL CIRCLIP (R-32) 3
40.) | F#EFE-DP100LONG ARBOR (019x94) 195
41) [EETEEI##PARALLEL KEY (6x6x60) 18
42) HEZZE%-DP100HAND KNOB (BLACK) 23
43.) [¥EfE#EAE -DP100ARBOR SPACER DISC (019x035%5) 4
44) $EEEIKF-DP100GUARD CLAMP LEVER 127
45.) #aEZE-DP100GUARD 432
46.) {HFE-DP100¢HE)FRONT HANDLE (M8xP1.25) 110
47) $REIFHURE-DP100GH: HANDLE BRACKET (SILVER) 125
48.) |[BIFEA 7S AR SOCKET CAP SCREW (M8x20xP1.25) 4
49.) ZEAHE-DP100FAN SHROUD (BLACK) 26
50.) |#%#-RP160HEAD LOCKING KNOB (015x022x24.5) 36
51.) [EEZEZIP TIE (2.5x100MM) 4
52) [AFE+F A IE4PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x16) 1
53.) |hEAUTEEE RP220(#E)BRUSH SPRING (0.35x3x3.5T) 12
54.)  OFIEE-RP1600-RING (032x2) 6
55.) |BEEEEEE|SPRING WASHER (M) 1
56.) #E%EG-DP100BELT PULLEY (WHITE) 281
57.) B8 Gilif(4H)-DP100INFLATABLE SANDING DRUM 311

FIHMH2H



FHEmMSFREESR

ffdE: DP100

E5% EihtE | HE
58.) | FERFAIR PUMP 114
59.) | REEAERDERGE)FLAP WHEEL (0100x100x19mm) 722
60.) FBAnIBEESURFACE CONDITIONING SLEEVE (100x292mm) 248
61.) WhEEFEZ#SANDPAPER SLEEVE (#60-100x294mm) 33
62.) [WhEEFE#ESANDPAPER SLEEVE (#100-100x294mm) 30
63.) Wh4KFEZESANDPAPER SLEEVE (#180-100x294mm) 30
64.) FEAE{ESURFACE CONDITIONING BELT (40x600mm) 227
65.) WhaE{EESANDPAPER BELT (#120-40x600mm) 17
66.) |EEEDREFHIRTHOOK & LOOP BELT CLOSING STRAPS (30x700mm) 76
67.) FHIFBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-13) 1

FLHHMLHE



